01/21

02/21

03/21

04/21

05/21

BORDERS
COLLEGE

A

ITEMS FOR APPROVAL

06/21

07/21

ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION

08/21

09/21

10/21

11/21

12/21

13/21

14/21

ITEMS FOR INFORMATION

REGIONAL
BOARD
CURRICULUM & QUALITY COMMITTEE
The next meeting of the Curriculum & Quality Committee will take place
at 4.30pm on Thursday 18 February 2021 via Teams
AGENDA

Paper
Chair’'s Opening Remarks
Apologies for Absence
Minutes of Meeting held on 29 October 2020 A
Matters Arising
Declaration of any Conflicts of Interest / Register of Members Interest

Presentation: Amy Brydon — Equalities Officer

Equality Mainstreaming Report (H Anderson) B
Equality Outcomes and Action Plan 2021-2025 (H Anderson) C
Update on 2019-20 KPI's and Completers in 2020-21 (H Anderson) D
Annual Health Check Report and KPI update (H Anderson) E
Impact of 2" lockdown on 2020-21 students (H Anderson) F
Risk Register (H Anderson) G
Get that Degree Recommendations progress update (H Anderson) H
Interim Outcome Agreement (J Gracie) I
Approach to assessing quality of Learning and Teaching (J Gracie) J
Quarterly Complaints & Compliments Report 2020-21 (J Gracie) K

15/21

16/21

17/21

18/21

19/21

20/21

Learning for Leading (standing item)
Equality and Diversity (standing item)
Papers for Publication

Any Other Business

Date of Next Meeting — 27 May 2021

U:\PrincipalsOffice\Regional Board\Committees\Curriculum & Quality
Committee\2021\Agendas\CQC_AGENDA_021821.docx



