

## **CURRICULUM & QUALITY COMMITTEE**

The next meeting of the Curriculum & Quality Committee will take place at 4.30pm on Thursday 18 February 2021 via Teams

## **AGENDA**

	AGENDA	Paper
01/21	Chair's Opening Remarks	
02/21	Apologies for Absence	
03/21	Minutes of Meeting held on 29 October 2020	А
04/21	Matters Arising	
05/21	Declaration of any Conflicts of Interest / Register of Members Interest	
ITEMS FOR APPROVAL		
Presentation: Amy Brydon – Equalities Officer		
06/21	Equality Mainstreaming Report (H Anderson)	В
07/21	Equality Outcomes and Action Plan 2021-2025 (H Anderson)	С
ITEMS FOR DISCUSSION		
08/21	Update on 2019-20 KPI's and Completers in 2020-21 (H Anderson)	D
09/21	Annual Health Check Report and KPI update (H Anderson)	Е
10/21	Impact of 2 <sup>nd</sup> lockdown on 2020-21 students (H Anderson)	F
11/21	Risk Register (H Anderson)	G
12/21	Get that Degree Recommendations progress update (H Anderson)	Н
13/21	Interim Outcome Agreement (J Gracie)	1
14/21	Approach to assessing quality of Learning and Teaching (J Gracie)	J
ITEMS FOR INFORMATION		
15/21	Quarterly Complaints & Compliments Report 2020-21 (J Gracie)	K
16/21	Learning for Leading (standing item)	
17/21	Equality and Diversity (standing item)	
18/21	Papers for Publication	
19/21	Any Other Business	
20/21	Date of Next Meeting – 27 May 2021	